
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
         NOTIFICATION NO.183 /Cond. D.S.  

 
Revised Date Sheet for the B.B.A. (02- Year) First & Third Semester Examinations, 2021 

Postponed due to COVID-19 to be held in July-August, 2021 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

 Time: - 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

On Friday 02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

    First Semester: 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L. K. No 

30-07-2021 Friday  BHBF 301 English Grammar & Composition 1 

02-08-2021 Monday  BHBF 302 Islamic Culture & Ideology of Pakistan  2 

04-08-2021 Wednesday  BHBF 303 
Fundamentals of  IT and Computer 

Applications  

3 

 

06-08-2021 Friday  BHBF 311 Contemporary Business Studies  4 

09-08-2021 Monday  BHBF 312 Principles of Accounting  5 

11-08-2021 Wednesday  BHBF 313 Principles of Management  6 

 

 

   Third Semester 

Date Day 
Paper 

Code 
Subject L. K. No 

31-07-2021 Saturday  BHBF 419 Business Research 13 

03-08-2021 Tuesday  BHBF 420 Financial Management  14 

05-08-2021 Thursday  BHBF 421 Principles of Marketing  
15 

 

07-08-2021 Saturday  BHBF 422 Business Statistics 16 

10-08-2021 Tuesday  BHBF 423 Business Mathematics 17 

12-08-2021 Thursday  BHBF 424 Islamic Banking & Takaful  18 

16-08-2021 Monday  BHBF 425 
Principles of Insurance & Risk 

Management 
19 

   

 

 

 

      Dated: 24-06-2021                                       (DR.MUHAMMAD IRFAN) 

                       Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

           for Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 


